QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

EQUIPE MIXTE - CARABINE 10 M - JEUNES

Place LIGUE cLuB N° club
1 ALSACE S.T. RIEDISHEIM 1,68.270
2 ALSACE HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU | 1.67.035
3 POITOU CHARENTES TS CHAURAY 1779 008
4 CHAMPAGNE USSTIR CHARLEVILLE | 8.08.281
5 AUVERGNE T.5. BRIVADOIS 3.43.002
6 COTE D'AZUR TIR SPORTIF ANTIBES | 9.06.107
7 AUVERGNE T.5.8. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005
8 NORMANDIE LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE | 15.50.023
9 MIDI-PYRENEES TIR CLUB LOURDAIS | 19.65.005
10 CHAMPAGNE ATSS SAINTESAVINE | 8.10.028
1 CHAMPAGNE EAC THIN LE MOUTIER | 8.08.312
12 POITOU CHARENTES TS CHAURAY 1779 008
13 ALSACE TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES | 1.67.005
14 AQUITAINE TS LIBOURNE 0233021
15 LORRAINE S.T.NITTING 12.57.100
16 NORMANDIE LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE | 15.50.023
17 AUVERGNE T.5. BRIVADOIS 3.43.002
18 LORRAINE ATP.NTHIONVILLE | 12.57.016
19 ALSACE S.T. UHLWILLER 1,67.308
21 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE CIBLE SALEVE 20.74.151
2 ALSACE RCSTRASBOURG1 | 1.67.246
2 AQUITAINE ST CIBOURE 0264120
2 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE AS.MONTS TIR 1 7.37.421
2 LORRAINE AL.NEUVES-MAISONS | 12.54.013
27 PICARDIE TIR ROYEN 18.80.005
28 ALSACE RCSTRASBOURG2 | 1.67.246
29 MIDI-PYRENEES STCMILLAVOISE | 19.12.057
30 NORD PAS DE CALAIS FTABULLY LESMINES | 1562111
31 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE T.0.ISSOLDUNOIS1 | 7.36.075
32 NORD PAS DE CALAIS TSLONGUENESSE | 15.62.309
33 CHAMPAGNE ESPERANCE CHALONS | 851.160
34 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE ALERTE TIR 20.38.110
35 NORD PAS DE CALAIS CARABINIRSDE | 15.50.166
36 POITOU CHARENTES PLEUMARTIN 1786 156
a7 POITOU CHARENTES TS ROCHEFORTAIS | 17 17160
38 ILE-DE-FRANCE AS.T.ROISSY 10.95.991
39 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE ALERTE TIR 20.38.110
4 ILE-DE-FRANCE AT.BUC 10.78.084

46

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

44 NORMANDIE CTS HEROUVILLE m

CARCASSONNAISE TIR | 11.11.088

Nom
Tireur 1 Féminin

ECALE Héléna

ANDRIEUX Clémence

CALONNEC Louna

CADET Madison

GENEST Mathilde

TENERIFE Alaisa

DELABRE Alicia

LEBLOND Meline

POMES Tifenn

KOFFLER ALYSON

FOURNAISE Eulalie

PEREIRA Lola

WOLF Morgane

GARRIGUE Alizia

KNITTEL Célia

LEBLOND Louise

POUYET Jeanne

GREGOIRE Justine

PAILLE Océane

COULANGES Laurianne

GAUVIN Sarah

SIERRA Mathilde

MATIAS Lya

JANKOWSKI Eva

MISMAQUE Jeanne

FRAIPONT Margaux

BORRAS GARCIA Sylvia

QUINDROIT Léa

JOULIN Gwendolyne

VANDERMAELEN Lisa

GRINGUILLARD Alicia

FAYARD Justine

CHARDRON Lucie

MENAGE Eloise

BRIAND Julie

DUARTE-VENDEIRO Charlie

GAILLARD Stella

KACZMAREK Léa

CHALOUPE-BIANGO MPOLO

Julie

CHABAUD Cloé

105,1

102,1

103,4

102,5

105,8

104,4

103,5

103,6

100,3

100,5

100,2

103,7

103,7

100,7

102,2

103,8

98,2

97,3

100,2

102,5

102,1

101,7

100,1

101,9

101,6

97,3

99,3

99,3

99,3

99,4

101,7

100,7

99,7

Séries Nom Séries

3 3 Tireur 2 Masculin 2

104,2 103,6 IUNG Antoine

106,4 104,4

103,4 104,5 LEPAGE Sacha 103 102,9
102,9 104,1 BERTHONNEAU Keryann  103,7 104,2
103,7 104,2 POURU Nils 102,8 103,2
104,1 102,5 SAITRE Yanis 103,4 102,3
104 104,7 ROMANELLI Alan 102,1 100,8
104 1025 MASCLAUX PONS Kenny  103,4 101,4
104,8 104,2 LE LONG Eliott 102,3 101,3
105,5 104,5 [EEcikX: POMES Yolann 100,5 99,2
102,1 103,1 [EcliiA) BARDIN Axel 104

101,4 101,2 A LESIEUR Gaspard

100,3 101,4 [kl i) BONNET Marcelin

102,7 104,1 [Ei(VE) MASSON Lény

102,9 102,5 LA BELLOC Loris

97,5 102,8 PACELLA Esteban

102,3 103,7 HOCHET Maél

103,6 103,8 BLANCHET Adrien

100,7 102,6 CORTESE Léo

104 KLEIN Romain

VUARGNOZ Enzo

95,1

OSWALT Julien

101,8

101,3

CAETANO Yanis

97,8 98,6 FORET Alexandre

98,9 JANKOWSKI Hugo 97,9
102,3 103 DROUAIN Mattéo 99,1
99,9 97,9 MUHLHEIM Léo 100
100,3 102,1 CALMELS Enzo 103
102,9 103,1 [klrfrg RICHIR Clément 98,7
104,1 101,9 LA PONS Noah 100,2

100,1 103 305

BIZET MEUNIER Nino 98,6

1026 103 [Elyf) AUBRY Léopold 100,1

101,5 99,2 |Ri:]

CICERON Romain 97,6

102,4 MORSA Quentin 95,5

96,4 98,2 DEBLAISE Tilmoté 100,7

99,8 99,9

MENDES Titouan 100

98,7 98,9 CRISTOVAO Irving 929

100,7 100,6

LEBEDEV Yvan 98,9

101,8 101,9 CHAMBARD Esteban

CACHELOU GUENEGO

102,1 100,2 Maxime

98 99,7 952

ANENTO Mathis 101,6 1024 101,6

S3J14ITVNO
SILXIN S3dINO3I



QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

EQUIPE MIXTE - CARABINE 10 M - JEUNES

LIGUE

NORD PAS DE CALAIS

LORRAINE

MIDI-PYRENEES
53 LORRAINE
LYONNAIS
56 AQUITAINE
57 LORRAINE
58 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
59 ILE-DE-FRANCE
61 LORRAINE
62 AUVERGNE
63 MIDI-PYRENEES
65 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
66 ILE-DE-FRANCE
68 LIMOUSIN
69 LYONNAIS
70 BRETAGNE
72 NORMANDIE
73 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
74 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
75 PROVENCE
76 AQUITAINE
7 PICARDIE
78 BOURGOGNE
79 CHAMPAGNE
80 NORMANDIE
81 MIDI-PYRENEES
82 ILE-DE-FRANCE
83 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
84 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
85 NORMANDIE
86 NORD PAS DE CALAIS
87 ALSACE
88 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
89 ILE-DE-FRANCE
20 CHAMPAGNE
91 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
92 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

CLuB

CARABINIERS DE
MAUBEUGE

A.L. NEUVES-MAISONS

TIR EN PAYS COUSERANS

S.T. VERDUN

SEST

ST CIBOURE

A.T.P.N THIONVILLE

C.J.F.TIR

C.T.S. CRETEIL

S.T. NANCY

T.S. RIOMOIS

ASTIR SAINT AFFRIQUE

CIBLE DE L'ARVE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
DETIR

STS GUERET

STSM

C.S.GARNISON RENNES

STE FECAMPOISE DE TIR

TSB

ST BEZIERS

TSNB

GIRONDINS

CARABINIERS ST
QUENTINOIS

ETOILE AUXONNAISE

FRJEP REMILLY

STE FECAMPOISE DE TIR

TIR SPORTIF FENOUILLET

A.P.T.C. PROVINS

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 1

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

ET CONDE SUR VIRE

CBM BILLY MONTIGNY

A.T. HOHENFELS
DAMBACH

SALESIENNE TIR ANNECY

C.T. MONTGERON

JSVPO

TSB

STE TIR DE NARBONNE

19.09.102

12.55.371

13.42.110

0264120

12.57.016

7.45.111

10.94.450

12.54.137

3.63.259

19.12.400

20.74.148

10.92.895

27.23.188

13.42.127

6.35.002

14.76.113

20.26.003

11.34.007

18,05,160

02 33 086

16.02.125

4.21.160

8.08.003

14.76.113

19.31.200

10.77.850

7.45.274

11.11.088

14.50.064

15.62.043

1.67.060

20.74.155

10.91.009

8.10.242

20.26.003

11.11.094

Nom

Tireur 1 Féminin

DEBANDE Cyrine

ARNOUX Ange

CLAVERIE Léa

SENECHAL Cassy

MAYOT Tiphaine

DESPRE-HILDEVERT Lea

CHEVALIER VITALI Maxine

NICOLAS-TANG Kyara

BOUCHAUD Chloé

GRAEBLING Enora

EZZAOUAK Fatima

ARLES Maélys

METRAL Melusine

MERCIER Julia

SANTINON Léane

JOACOB DANCERT Cléo

PAJOT PRIOUL Morgane

GILLE Clémence

PRAL Heloise

LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline

ROCHE Ludivine

CHUREAU Lou-Anne

ALDAMA Chloé

TROUBLAT Maéva

LAVERNHE Camille

CREVEL Morane

PECH Camille

PELLE Maryla

AMALRIC-BOITE Maiwenn

AUBERT Julie

LEMERCIER Léa

MINCHE Estelle

LAMBOUR Erynn

BATOUX Sophie

GAUNON Pauline

CONVERT Apolline

MORAND Luanne

NANIN Emma

103

98,7

98,7

96,9

100,9

98,3

100,6

98

97

97

97,5

97,4

98,8

91,9

96,1

100,3

93,8

101,9

97,4

96,5

Séries

99,5 100,5 98,5

101,6

100,3

101,1

93,5

97,6

101,7

102,3

98,8

99,5

96,8

98,3

98,2

102,4

99,7

96,5

98,6

98,7

98,6

97,2

100,5

95,1

92,8

100,3

93,7

97,6

98,5

96,3

102,3

94,9

103,3

101

97,6

98,6

99,9

97,7

97,1

97,3

93,9

96

93,1

101,1

97,2

97,5

95,6

99,1

96,5

95,8

85,7

91,8

102,7

92,8

98

99,6

97,9

100,2

94,2

291

291,7

295,2

296,4

292,5

288,2

267,4

280,7

303,3

284,1

289,4

300

287,5

299,9

285,6

Nom

Tireur 2 Masculin

CHARDRON Alexis

JANO Théo

SOULA Maxime

BASSET Valentin

Thanasay

HENSCHEN Vincent

BROSSIER Thomas

ABOIRON Ethan

CHENIKAR Adrien

VERCRUYSSE Maxime

DOMINIQUE Victor

GIL Van Thinh

HU YANG David

BIGOURET Gabin

JACQUETIN Olivier

FRANGI STEFANETTI
Clément

MONNIER SOUCHAUD Abel

SAZIO Jules

DELBOS Rudy

BURGMEIER Gaspard

LOU-POUEYOU Lucas

FOREST Valentin

POUSSOT Mathéo

CASALINO Enzo

GILLE Nicolas

SCLAUNICH Matéo

PIZZOCOLO Mathis

BRAILLON Maxime

JIMENEZ Matis

LAVIGNE léo

HAINGUE Emilien

LACROIX Théo

ABBE Timéo

BERGEROLLE Clément

CHANDIOUX Tibo

BERGER Alexis

ABAD Nicolas

SOUVIGNET-CHERKI Yaél

KEOKINNALY-ROSSARD

98

100

94,7

97,8

97,5

92,2

101,9

99,3

95,1

93,3

94,4

97

94,2

99,8

96,3

92,8

94,3

90,3

97,4

91,2

93,2

Séries

2

100,6

889 986 97,8

96,1

97,1

95,8

95,7

90,7

93

92,9

99,6

97,4

96,2

98,8

95

92,7

94,7

86,6

98,2

96,7

9

100,1

97,7

95,3

96,5

93,9

100,8

929

94,7

96,2

90,3

95,2

95,6



Place

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

LIGUE

CHAMPAGNE

ILE-DE-FRANCE

POITOU CHARENTES

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

BOURGOGNE

COTE D'AZUR

LORRAINE

NORD PAS DE CALAIS

BRETAGNE

PROVENCE

FRANCHE-COMTE

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE

NORMANDIE

BOURGOGNE

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

NORMANDIE

LYONNAIS

LORRAINE

NORMANDIE

LIMOUSIN

LORRAINE

NORMANDIE

MIDI-PYRENEES

LORRAINE

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

BOURGOGNE

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LYONNAIS

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

BOURGOGNE

NORMANDIE

LIMOUSIN

ILE-DE-FRANCE

POITOU CHARENTES

PROVENCE

QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

EQUIPE MIXTE - CARABINE 10 M - JEUNES

CLuB

EAC THIN LE MOUTIER

A.LS. CLICHY

LES MOUETTES

CTS MONTELIMAR

TSCR

TIR CLUB STADE
LAURENTIN

A.S. LA BRESSAUDE TIR

FTA BULLY LES MINES

C.S.GARNISON RENNES

CT.SALON

TIR SPORTIF DU PAYS
poLois

LE CREUSOT

SOCIETE TIR MACONNAIS

LA CIBLE DEVILLOISE

MOUSQUET SPORTIF
BEAUNOIS

ATS ANGERS

CRT BRETTEVILLE

ALA

S.T. NITTING

CSATIR

ASTSJ

E.S. THAONNAISE

NST VIRE

ST PAMIERS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU

A.S. MONTS TIR 2

SNT NANTES

TIR SPORTIF DECIZE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 2

STSM

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR

TIR SPORTIF DECIZE

NST VIRE

STS GUERET

C.0. COURCOURONNES

CSAD CHATELLERAULT

S.TASA

N° club

8.08.312

10.92.252

1717153

20.26.137

4.71.185

9.06.007

12.88.280

15.62.111

6.35.002

18.13.202

23.39.003

4.71.128

4.71.193

14.14.078

4.21.200

5.49.003

14.14.447

13.42.141

12.57.100

14.27.010

27.87.091

12.88.426

14.14.060

19.09.099

12.88.139

7.37.121

5.44.047

4.58.070

7.45.274

13.42.127

7.45.002

4.58.070

14.14.060

27.23.188

10.91.200

17 86 018

18.13.136

Nom
Tireur 1 Féminin

COLLIN-VINCENT Léonie
ARNOULD Célia
LEYRAT Jade
DUTRUC Ambre
GYBELY Ange
AGOSTINI Cloé
GEHIN Chloé
COQUET Britany
GHARSALLAOUI Inés
BARRELA Chloé
MARRON Ludivine
NECTOUX Lolita
BOUCHE Shehiloo
KRAVTSOV Esseniya
BROISE Sophie
ROULLEAU Maiwenn
POUTY Romane
LEGATH Julie
POINSIGNON Zoé
CHEVALLIER LEARD Abby
LAGORCE Lya
LEGRAND Flavie
JUIN Yaelle
VEAUVILLE Orane
DIDELOT Alice
LOURDEL Cléo
GUILBAUD TEPPEX Romane
BRUNET Julie
PELLETIER Léandre
BOURNELAIS Maélyse
BRIOY Justine
LAPOTRE Camille
COUILLARD Louane
REVEIL Lou
BERTHOMIER Marie-Carmen
BRISSONNET Ashley

HONNORE Alicia

97,3

98

89,7

96

88,2

88,6

96,8

90,1

93,6

96,5

98,4

87,3

88,7

92,7

95,9

83,3

90,3

82,2

80,5

76,4

79,5

74,2

80,1

Séries

95,1

92,1

91,6

101,9

97,1

92,3

95

89,4

91,9

100,2

97,7

92,4

89,6

79,9

94,8

89

90,1

90,6

76,2

87,5

81,5

88,7

85,4

76,7

76

79,2

72,9

90,8

97,5

99,3

98,6

92,1

94,1

89,1

92,6

92,6

94,3

102,3

94,3

93,3

88,3

85,9

91,5

88,8

98,4

92,1

929

84,6

89,2

70,5

98,9

90,9

93,6

86,2

94,5

92,6

83,7

93

81,3

80,6

75,8

82,2

84,9

Nom Séries

Tireur 2 Masculin 2

COQUILLON Yonis

104,5

DJEBARAT Daris 95,8

COSSIAUX Etan

BARROSO Mathéo

PLUCHERY Augustin

LOZA-ARAYA Pablo

BERTRAND Tom

JAZE Léo

DUGUE PENVERN Gaspart

JOLIN Alexandre

LAMY Evan

DUPLOYER Lucas

CHANTECLAIR Théo

BERTIN Valentin

GAILLOT Hugo

BERNIER Corentin

HAMEL Mattéo

CHAIZE Arthur

REBMANN Jean-Luc

RAMIER Nolan

CECOTTI Tristan

GRANDIDIER Dorian

LEROY Lucas

HELIERE Joris

CEVALTE Nathan

COMTE Ethan

SACHER Edgar

LOUIS Benjamin

JARRET Ivan

BABY Julien

CORTIJO Pablo

THEVENIN Loucas

L'HUISSIER Yoen

LEGRAND Romain

OURTEAU Jérémy

SANDILLON Léni

BARLA Louis




